QOrder online by Ypm.
one day prior
for delivery every da

MWF
MW.F
MW.F
MWF

Wed
Fri

SANDWICH
Chicken Sandwich
Ham Sandwich

Egg Mayo Sandwich
Vegetarian Sandwich

SUSHI

Small Rice Ball

targe Rice Ball

Large Teriyaki Chicken On Rice

Small Teriyaki Chicken On Rice

8 Piece Value Sushi - Teriyaki Chicken

8 Piece Value Sushi - Tuna Mayo

8 Piece Value Sushi - SMOKED Salmon & Avo

VWRAFS
Chicken Wrap
Ham Wrap
Vegetarian Wrap

COMBO DEALS

Chicken Wrap Combo

Ham Wrap Combo

Vegetarian Wrap Combo

Chicken Sandwich Combo

Ham Sandwich Combo

Egg Mayo Sandwich Combo

Large Chicken Roli Combo

Large Chicken Roli with Egg Mayo Combo
Medium Chicken Roll Combo

Medium Chicken Roll with Egg Mayo Combo
Medium Ham Roti Combo

Medium Ham Rolt with Egg Mayo Combo
Large Ham Roll Combo

Large Ham Roll with Egg Mayo Combo
Smalt Chicken Roll Combo

Smalt Chicken Roll with Egg Mayo Combo
Smalt Ham Roli Combo

Smalt Ham Roll with Egg Mayo Combo

EXTRAS

Snack Mix

Seasonal Fruit
Yoghurt

Baking of the day.
Water

Vege Stick & Hummus
Weetbix Milo Balls

ezlunch

ENU

$5.20
$4.40
$4.40
$4.20

$6.49
$7.59
$11.55
$8.80
§7.70
§770
§7.70

710
$6.35
$6.30

$9.79
$9.60
$9.60
$8.20
$7.45
$7.45
$9.60
$10.10
$8.75
$9.25
$7.97
$8.47
§9.35
$9.85
$7.97
$8.47
$8.10
$8.60

$110
$1.10
§2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$220
$2.20

Lemonwood Grove School / Term 12020

42 Martowe Place

"’@"‘" Rotleston

o beafl Gackfoy,  mob-021992786

arder online.. WWW.€ZIUnch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by dehit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or tog in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.conz.

Need help? Visit support. mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH {09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri {except public holidays)




MINI SUBS
Chicken Mini
Carved Ham Mini
Roast Beef Mini
Salami Mini

Carved Turkey Mini
Tuna Mini

Bacon Mini

Veggie Delite Mini

5 INCH SUBS
Chicken 6inch
Carved Ham 6 inch
Roast Beef 6 inch
Salami 6 inch

Carved Turkey 6 inch
Tuna 6 inch

Bacon 6inch

Veggie Delite 6 inch

FOOTLONG SUBS
Chicken Footlong
Carved Ham Footiong
Salami Footlong

Carved Turkey Footlong
Tuna Footlong

Bacon Footlong

Veggie Delite Footlong

EXTRAS

Cookies

Watties Fruit Squirtz - Strawberry and Apple
Mini Water Pump

Keri Fruity Drink - Apple & Blackcurrant

Mini Pump Water, M&M; Cookie

Keri Fruity Drink - Apple & Blackcurrant, M&...

Order online by 9am CZlUDCh

for delivery Thursday HE |u

$4.65
$4.15
$4.15
$4.15
$4.15
$4.15
$4.65
$3.60

$5.65
$5.15
$5.15
$5.15
$5.15
$5.15
$5.65
$4.65

$8.75
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$8.75
$775

$1.05
$2.10
210
$2.10
$3.15
$3.15

Lemonwood Grove School / Term 12020
14/70 Rolleston Dr

gy Rolleston 7614

03-3479794

order ontine.. WWW.e2IUnch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ farmily
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card {fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, .
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.conz.

Need help? Visit support mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)




Order online by 9am CZIUH Ch Lemonwood Grove School / Term 1 2020

for delivery Friday ; -~
T 35 Illinois Drive
\M\ . ‘ Rolleston
B 03-420 6669

HOT FOOD FROM THE BAKERY
Fried Dumpling - Single $1.20 Dads Pie - Junior Mince & Cheese $4.50
Chicken Stir Fry Noodles $730 Dads Pie - Junior Steak & Cheese $4.50
Vege Stir Fry Noodles $7.30 Dads Pie - Junior Sausage Roll $4.50
Chicken Curry with Steamed Rice $7.30 Karrage Chicken Sandwich $6.90
Chicken Fried Rice $7.30 Teriyaki Chicken Sandwich $6.90
Vege Fried Rice $7.30 Karrage Chicken Burger $6.90
Sweet Sour Chicken with Steamed Rice §7.30 Teriyaki Chicken Burger $6.90
Gourmet Crunchy Chicken Roll $6.90
ON RICE . Gourmet Teriyaki Chicken Roll $6.90
Teriyaki Chicken on Rice - Small $6.90 Blueberry Muffin 250
Teriyaki Chicken on Rice - Large $9.90
Crunchy Chicken on Rice - Small $6.90 EXTRAS
Crunchy Chicken on Rice - Large $9.90 Gluten free soy sauce $0.50
Ginger $0.50
SUSH_I qu ) B Soy sauce $0.50
Teriyaki Chlf:ken -4 pce Wl'Fh 2 m|ru-cavrot rolls §7.20 Wasabi $0.50
Crunchy Chicken - 4 pce W“.h 2 m|r1|lcarrot rolls $7.20 Mayo $0.50
Fresh Salmon {GF) - 4 pce with 2 mini carrot rolls $6.90 BBQ sauce $0.50
Tuna (GF) - 4 pce with 2 mini carrot rolls §7.20
Tuna Sushi Wand $4.20 TEACHERS CORNER
Teriyaki Chicken Sushi Wand $4.20 Katsu Curry - Small $11.90
Crunchy Chicken - 6 pce $8.60 Katsu Curry - Medium $12.50
Fresh Salmon (GF) - 6 pce $8.60 Katsu Curry - Large $14.90
Tuna {GF) - 6 pce $8.60 Karrage Chicken Don - Small $11.90
Crunchy Chicken - 8 pce $9.90 Karrage Chicken Don - Medium $12.90
Fresh Salmon (GF) - 8 pce 59.90 Karrage Chicken Don - Large $14.90
Tuna {GF) - 8 pce $9.90 Chicken Satad $6.90
Vegetarian (GF} - 4 pce with 2 mini carrot rolls §7.20 Spicy Crunchy Chicken Sushi $10.00
Vegetarian (GF) - 6 pce $8.60 BBQ Crunchy Chicken Sushi $10.00
Vegetarian (GF) - 8 pce $9.90 Fresh Salmon Sushi $10.00
Salmon Cream Cheese Sushi $11.90
RICE BALLS Crunchy Chicken Sushi $10.00
Teriyaki Chicken Rice Batt - Small $5.90 Teriyaki Chicken Sushi $10.00
Teriyaki Chicken Rice Ball - Large $6.90 Haif Satmon Half Crunchy Chicken Sushi 410,00
Crunchy Chicken Rice Bal - Small $.90 Half Satmon Half Teriyaki Chicken Sushi §10.00
Crunchy Chicken Rice Ball - Large $6.90 Tuna Sushi $10.00
Tuna Rice Ball - Small $5.90
Tuna Rice Ball - Large $6.90
Vegetarian Rice Ball - Smalt $5.90
Vegetarian Rice Ball - Large $6.90

order online.. WWW.€ZIunch.co.nz

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)




