Order online by 11pm. one day prior for delivery every day

ezlunch MENU

Lemonwood Grove School / Term 1 2020



42 Marlowe Place Rolleston mob-021992786

SANDWICH

Chicken Sandwich	\$5.20
Ham Sandwich	\$4.40
Egg Mayo Sandwich	\$4.40
Vegetarian Sandwich	\$4.20

SUSHI

M.W.F	Small Rice Ball	\$6.49
M.W.F	Large Rice Ball	\$7.59
M.W.F	Large Teriyaki Chicken On Rice	\$11.55
M.W.F	Small Teriyaki Chicken On Rice	\$8.80
Mon	8 Piece Value Sushi - Teriyaki Chicken	\$7.70
Wed	8 Piece Value Sushi - Tuna Mayo	\$7.70
Fri	8 Piece Value Sushi - SMOKED Salmon & Avo	\$7.70

WRAPS

Chicken Wrap	\$7.10
Ham Wrap	\$6.35
Vegetarian Wrap	\$6.30

COMBO DEALS

001100 D01/00	
Chicken Wrap Combo	\$9.79
Ham Wrap Combo	\$9.60
Vegetarian Wrap Combo	\$9.60
Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$8.20
Ham Sandwich Combo	\$7.45
Egg Mayo Sandwich Combo	\$7.45
Large Chicken Roll Combo	\$9.60
Large Chicken Roll with Egg Mayo Combo	\$10.10
Medium Chicken Roll Combo	\$8.75
Medium Chicken Roll with Egg Mayo Combo	\$9.25
Medium Ham Roll Combo	\$7.97
Medium Ham Roll with Egg Mayo Combo	\$8.47
Large Ham Roll Combo	\$9.35
Large Ham Roll with Egg Mayo Combo	\$9.85
Small Chicken Roll Combo	\$7.97
Small Chicken Roll with Egg Mayo Combo	\$8.47
Small Ham Roll Combo	\$8.10
Small Ham Roll with Egg Mayo Combo	\$8.60

EXTRAS

\$1.10
\$1.10
\$2.20
\$2.20
\$2.20
\$2.20
\$2.20

Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order 6 pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays) Order online by 9am for delivery Thursday

ezlunch

Lemonwood Grove School / Term 1 2020

WAY

14/70 Rolleston Dr Rolleston 7614 03-3479794

MINI SUBS

LINI 2002	
Chicken Mini	\$4.65
Carved Ham Mini	\$4.15
Roast Beef Mini	\$4.15
Salami Mini	\$4.15
Carved Turkey Mini	\$4.15
Tuna Minì	\$4.15
Bacon Mini	\$4.65
Veggie Delite Mini	\$3.60
6 INCH SUBS	
Chicken 6 inch	\$5.65
Carved Ham 6 inch	\$5.15
Roast Beef 6 inch	\$5.15
Salami 6 inch	\$5.15
Carved Turkey 6 inch	\$5.15
Tuna 6 inch	\$5.15
Bacon 6 inch	\$5.65
Veggie Delite 6 inch	\$4.65
FOOTLONG SUBS	
Chicken Footlong	\$8.75
Carved Ham Footlong	\$8.25
Salami Footlong	\$8.25
Carved Turkey Footlong	\$8.25
Tuna Footlong	\$8.25
Bacon Footlong	\$8.75
Veggie Delite Footlong	\$7.75
EXTRAS	
Cookies	\$1.05
Watties Fruit Squirtz - Strawberry and A	
Mini Water Pump	\$2.10
Keri Fruity Drink - Apple & Blackcurran	t \$2.10
Mini Pump Water, M&M Cookie	\$3.15
Keri Fruity Drink - Apple & Blackcurran	t, M& \$3.15

Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, . 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)

Order online by 9am for delivery Friday

ezlunch ENU

\$6.90

\$9.90

Lemonwood Grove School / Term 1 2020



Unit 11 35 Illinois Drive Rolleston 03-420 6669

\$10.00

\$10.00

\$10.00

\$10.00

HOT FOOD	
Fried Dumpling - Single	\$1.20
Chicken Stir Fry Noodles	\$7.30
Vege Stir Fry Noodles	\$7.30
Chicken Curry with Steamed Rice	\$7.30
Chicken Fried Rice	\$7.30
Vege Fried Rice	\$7.30
Sweet Sour Chicken with Steamed Rice	\$7.30
ON RICE	
Teriyaki Chicken on Rice - Small	\$6.90
Teriyaki Chicken on Rice - Large	\$9.90

Crunchy Chicken on Rice - Large CHCHI BAY

Crunchy Chicken on Rice - Small

202HI PAX	
Teriyaki Chicken - 4 pce with 2 mini carrot rolls	\$7.20
Crunchy Chicken - 4 pce with 2 mini carrot rolls	\$7.20
Fresh Salmon (GF) - 4 pce with 2 mini carrot rolls	\$6.90
Tuna (GF) - 4 pce with 2 mini carrot rolls	\$7.20
Tuna Sushi Wand	\$4.20
Teriyaki Chicken Sushi Wand	\$4.20
Crunchy Chicken - 6 pce	\$8.60
Fresh Salmon (GF) - 6 pce	\$8.60
Tuna (GF) - 6 pce	\$8.60
Crunchy Chicken - 8 pce	\$9.90
Fresh Salmon (GF) - 8 pce	\$9.90
Tuna (GF) - 8 pce	\$9.90
Vegetarian (GF) - 4 pce with 2 mini carrot rolls	\$7.20
Vegetarian (GF) - 6 pce	\$8.60
Vegetarian (GF) - 8 pce	\$9.90

RICE BALLS

Teriyaki Chicken Rice Ball - Small	\$5.90
Teriyaki Chicken Rice Ball - Large	\$6.90
Crunchy Chicken Rice Ball - Small	\$5.90
Crunchy Chicken Rice Ball - Large	\$6.90
Tuna Rìce Ball - Small	\$5.90
Tuna Rice Ball - Large	\$6.90
Vegetarian Rice Ball - Small	\$5.90
Vegetarian Rice Ball - Large	\$6.90

FROM THE BAKERY

Teriyaki Chicken Sushi

Tuna Sushi

Half Salmon Half Crunchy Chicken Sushi

Half Salmon Half Teriyaki Chicken Sushi

I WALL LIIP DUWPK I	
Dads Pie - Junior Mince & Cheese	\$4.50
Dads Pie - Junior Steak & Cheese	\$4.50
Dads Pie - Junior Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Karrage Chicken Sandwich	\$6.90
Teriyaki Chicken Sandwich	\$6.90
Karrage Chicken Burger	\$6.90
Teriyaki Chicken Burger	\$6.90
Gourmet Crunchy Chicken Roll	\$6.90
Gourmet Teriyaki Chicken Roll	\$6.90
Blueberry Muffin	\$2.50
EXTRAS	
Gluten free soy sauce	\$0.50
Ginger	\$0.50
Soy sauce	\$0.50
Wasabi	\$0.50
Mayo	\$0.50
BBQ sauce	\$0.50
TEACHERS' CORNER	
Katsu Curry - Small	\$11.90
Katsu Curry - Medium	\$12.90
Katsu Curry - Large	\$14.90
Karrage Chicken Don - Small	\$11.90
Karrage Chicken Don - Medium	\$12.90
Karrage Chicken Don - Large	\$14.90
Chicken Salad	\$6.90
Spicy Crunchy Chicken Sushi	\$10.00
BBQ Crunchy Chicken Sushi	\$10.00
Fresh Salmon Sushi	\$10.00
Salmon Cream Cheese Sushi	\$11.90
Crunchy Chicken Sushi	\$10.00

Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)